BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Cobra Zero

Beck's Non Alcohol
Peroni

Corona

John Smith's Can
Guinness Can
Tiger

Tsing Tao

Magners
Kopparberg Cider

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
Cobra

Strongbow

Tiger

VERMOUTH
Martini Dry, Rosso, Bianco
Cinzano

SPIRITS

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordon's Pink Gin
Gordon's Gin
Bacardi

Vodka

Rum

Southern Comfort
Bell's Whisky
Glenfiddich
Jameson

Jack Daniel's

LIQUEURS & COGNAC
Tia Maria

Bailey's Irish Cream
Malibu

Archers

Sambuca

Tequila

Drambuie

Amaretto
Benedictine

Martell

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

SOFT DRINKS
Schweppes Baby Mixers
Cordials

Coke/Diet Coke
Lemonade/Fanta

Pure Orange or Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Appletiser

J20 various flavours
Mineral Water

Fruit Shoot

Soda Water Mix

Soda Water

ABV
0.0%
0.1%
5.0%
4.6%
3.6%
4.1%
5.0%
4.7%
4.5%
4.5%

ABV
4.8%
4.5%
4.8%

ABV
15.0%
15.0%

ABV
40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV
20.0%
17.0%
24.0%
23.0%
38.0%
40.0%
40.0%
28.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

£1.25
% Pint £1.40
% Pint £2.00
% Pint £2.00
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£3.50
£3.50
Small £2.50 Lge£4.50
£1.35
% Pint £1.60 Pint £3.00
% Pint £1.30 Pint £2.50

Price
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.30
£5.30

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Pint

£2.00 WINE & DRINKS MENU

£5.50

Price
£3.50
£3.50

Price
£4.50
£4.10
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Price

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.20
£5.50
£7.50

Pint£2.60
Pint £4.00
Pint £4.00



House Wine Taste
Guide
1 Clear Mountain White south Africa [3] £18.50
Chenin Blanc tropical fruit, has a youthful,
crisp, medium dry aftertaste.
2 Clear Mountain Red south Africa [c] £18.50

Cabernet Sauvignon combining the best grape varieties,
plummy ripe fruit, medium bodied minty dark fruits.

HOUSE WINE 175ml 250ml Spritzer 250ml
BY THE GLASS £4.50 £6.00 £5.75
Sparkling Wine
4 Prosecco Spumante italy [2] 20c1£8.50

5 Prosecco Spumante italy 121 75¢1£29.50
It has delicate white stone fruit, lemon flavours
and fine bubbles.

Champagne
6 Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial (1] £68.00

Elegant, full flavoured classic Champagne with soft clean
fruit. Medium bodied and nicely balanced off dry style.

7 Bollinger Special Cuvee 1 £78.00
Bone dry, full bodied with the classic biscuity finesse.
8 Laurent-Perrier Rosé 21 £109.00

Complex, soft and full flavoured with a rich raspberry
blackcurrant nose and palate.

9 Dom Perignon Vintage 1 £285.00
The flagship wine from the house of Méet & Chandon,
rich, full flavoured with great elegance and style.

The aristocrat of fine vintage Champagnes.

White Wine

10 Santa Alicia Chardonnay chie 2] £21.50
A delicate and elegant wine in the mouth with a fine
balance between the fruit and the touches of vanilla.
Fresh mouth feel and good volume.

11 Pinot Grigio Italy n £22.50
Refreshing dry white with lemon fruit notes,
white peach and melon with hints of almonds.

12 Voiturette Sauvignon Blanc France 2] £24.50

A combination of pleasant green plum and gooseberry
tones are front and centre on the nose of this wine with
a hint of tropical fruit, fresh, delicate & bright finish.

13 Lyngrove Chenin Blanc south Africa [3]  £27.50
Bursting with tropical fruit, guava and grapefruit aroma
with a delicious juicy tropical fruit flavour.

14 Flying Kiwi 21 £30.50
Sauvignon Blanc New zealand

Ripe tropical fruit character with underlying hints of
asparagus, a crisp, dry wine.

An ideal match with seafood or as an aperitif.

15 Sancerre Le Mont France 1 £39.00
This special cuvée is pure Sancerre with incredible
freshness and minerality. It has good depth, lovely citrus
fruit and a classic flintiness on the nose and palate.

Rosé Wine Taste
Guide
16 White Zinfandel california 4 £21.00
An aromatic wine which feels fresh and delicate, revealing
intense strawberry flavours. Has a youthful exuberance
with a juicy finish.

17 Pinot Grigio Blush italy 2] £22.50
This is a dry and refreshing style of wine with mandarin,
lemon and summer berry notes.

Red Wine

18 Moonstone [C]
Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Australia
Soft aromas of ripe dark fruit, light liquorice notes backed
with mouthwatering raspberry and light hints of spice.
The finish is well balanced and lingering.

£21.50

19 Voiturette Merlot France c] £22.50
A really delicious crowd pleasing fruity Merlot with plenty
of ripe black fruit and an additional hint of roast coffee on
a very long finish.

20 Lyngrove Shiraz south Africa B] £24.50
Medium bodied wine with fine tannin balance and spicy
finish. Lightly perfumed with lavender, plum and
blackcurrant on the nose and hints of pepper.

21 Santa Alicia Malbec chile c) £25.50
Intense violet colour, aromas of cinnamon, flowers,
prunes and ripe berry fruit. Slightly tannic that balances
the fruit flavour.

22 Carlos Serres Rioja Crianza spain [B] £27.50
Deliciously tempting aromas of mature red fruit, spices
and delicate liquorice. Fine elegance and an impressive
finish.

23 Vignobles D]  £39.00

Chateauneuf Du Pape France

Aromas of dark cherries and ripe wild berries with
lavender, thyme and crushed stones. Medium to full
bodied and beautifully structured around a velvety
texture. Beautiful long finish.

BULLING 1

TASTE GUIDE

Q White wines are designated numbers 1 to 9
1 being the driest and 9 the sweetest

? Red wines are designated letters Ato E
A being light bodied and E being full bodied




