BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	ABV	Price
Cobra Zero	0.0%	£3.90
Beck's Non Alcohol	0.1%	£3.90
Peroni	5.0%	£4.00
Corona	4.6%	£4.00
John Smith's Can	3.6%	£4.00
Guinness Can	4.1%	£4.00
Tiger	5.0%	£4.00
Tsing Tao	4.7%	£4.00
Magners	4.5%	£5.30
Kopparberg Cider	4.5%	£5.30
DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER	ABV	Pint
Cobra	4.8%	£5.30
Strongbow	4.5%	£5.00
Tiger	4.8%	£5.50
5		
VERMOUTH	ABV	Price
Martini Dry Bosso Bianco	15.0%	



ABV

ABV

Price

Price

SPIRITS

Bombay Sapphire Gin	40.0%	£4.50
Gordon's Pink Gin	37.5%	£4.10
Gordon's Gin	37.5%	£3.90
Bacardi	37.5%	£3.90
Vodka	37.5%	£3.90
Rum	40.0%	£3.90
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£3.90
Bell's Whisky	40.0%	£3.90
Glenfiddich	40.0%	£4.00
Jameson	40.0%	£4.00
Jack Daniel's	40.0%	£4.00

LIQUEURS & COGNAC

Tia Maria	20.0%	£3.90
Bailey's Irish Cream	17.0%	
Malibu	24.0%	£3.90
Archers	23.0%	£3.90
Sambuca	38.0%	£3.90
Tequila	40.0%	£3.90
Drambuie	40.0%	£3.90
Amaretto	28.0%	£3.90
Benedictine	40.0%	£3.90
Martell	40.0%	£4.20
Remy Martin VSOP	40.0%	£5.50
Remy Martin XO	40.0%	£7.50

SOFT DRINKS

	£1.25	,	
1/2 Pint	£1.40	Pint £2.60	
1/2 Pint	£2.00	Pint £4.00	
1⁄2 Pint	£2.00	Pint £4.00	
	£2.10		
	£2.10		
	£2.10		
	£3.50		
	£3.50		
Small	£2.50	Lge £4.50	
	£1.35		
1⁄2 Pint	£1.60	Pint £3.00	
1⁄2 Pint	£1.30	Pint £2.50	∕
	1/2 Pint 1/2 Pint Small 1/2 Pint	½ Pint £1.40 ½ Pint £2.00 ½ Pint £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 Small £2.50 ½ Pint £1.35 ½ Pint £1.60	½ Pint £1.40 Pint £2.60 ½ Pint £2.00 Pint £4.00 ½ Pint £2.00 Pint £4.00 ½ Pint £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £3.50 £3.50 Small £2.50 Lge £4.50



WINE & DRINKS MENU



House Wine

- 1 Clear Mountain White South Africa [3] £18.50 Chenin Blanc tropical fruit, has a youthful, crisp, medium dry aftertaste.
- 2 **Clear Mountain Red** South Africa [c] **£18.50** Cabernet Sauvignon combining the best grape varieties, plummy ripe fruit, medium bodied minty dark fruits.

HOUSE WINE	175ml	250ml	Spritzer 250ml
BY THE GLASS	£4.50	£6.00	£5.75

Sparkling Wine

- 4 Prosecco Spumante Italy [2] 20cl £8.50
- 5 Prosecco Spumante Italy [2] 75cl £29.50 It has delicate white stone fruit, lemon flavours and fine bubbles.

Champagne

- 6 **Möet & Chandon Brut Imperial** [1] **£68.00** Elegant, full flavoured classic Champagne with soft clean fruit. Medium bodied and nicely balanced off dry style.
- 7 Bollinger Special Cuvee [1] £78.00 Bone dry, full bodied with the classic biscuity finesse.
- 8 Laurent-Perrier Rosé [2] £109.00 Complex, soft and full flavoured with a rich raspberry blackcurrant nose and palate.
- 9 **Dom Perignon Vintage** [1] **£285.00** The flagship wine from the house of Möet & Chandon, rich, full flavoured with great elegance and style. The aristocrat of fine vintage Champagnes.

White Wine

- 10 Santa Alicia Chardonnay Chile [2] £21.50 A delicate and elegant wine in the mouth with a fine balance between the fruit and the touches of vanilla. Fresh mouth feel and good volume.
- 11 **Pinot Grigio** Italy [1] **£22.50** Refreshing dry white with lemon fruit notes, white peach and melon with hints of almonds.
- 12 Voiturette Sauvignon Blanc France [2] £24.50 A combination of pleasant green plum and gooseberry tones are front and centre on the nose of this wine with a hint of tropical fruit, fresh, delicate & bright finish.
- 13 Lyngrove Chenin Blanc South Africa [3] £27.50 Bursting with tropical fruit, guava and grapefruit aroma with a delicious juicy tropical fruit flavour.
- 14 Flying Kiwi [2] £30.50 Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand

Ripe tropical fruit character with underlying hints of asparagus, a crisp, dry wine. An ideal match with seafood or as an aperitif.

15 **Sancerre Le Mont** France [1] **£39.00** This special cuvée is pure Sancerre with incredible freshness and minerality. It has good depth, lovely citrus fruit and a classic flintiness on the nose and palate.

Rosé Wine

Taste Guide

- 16 White Zinfandel California [4] £21.00 An aromatic wine which feels fresh and delicate, revealing intense strawberry flavours. Has a youthful exuberance with a juicy finish.
- 17 **Pinot Grigio Blush** Italy [2] **£22.50** This is a dry and refreshing style of wine with mandarin, lemon and summer berry notes.

Red Wine

- 18 Moonstone [C] £21.50
 Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Australia
 Soft aromas of ripe dark fruit, light liquorice notes backed with mouthwatering raspberry and light hints of spice. The finish is well balanced and lingering.
 19 Voiturette Merlot France [C] £22.50
 A really delicious crowd pleasing fruity Merlot with plenty.
- A really delicious crowd pleasing fruity Merlot with plenty of ripe black fruit and an additional hint of roast coffee on a very long finish.
- 20 Lyngrove Shiraz South Africa [B] £24.50 Medium bodied wine with fine tannin balance and spicy finish. Lightly perfumed with lavender, plum and blackcurrant on the nose and hints of pepper.
- 21 Santa Alicia Malbec Chile [C] £25.50 Intense violet colour, aromas of cinnamon, flowers, prunes and ripe berry fruit. Slightly tannic that balances the fruit flavour.
- 22 Carlos Serres Rioja Crianza Spain [B] £27.50 Deliciously tempting aromas of mature red fruit, spices and delicate liquorice. Fine elegance and an impressive finish.
- 23 Vignobles [D] £39.00 Chateauneuf Du Pape France

Aromas of dark cherries and ripe wild berries with lavender, thyme and crushed stones. Medium to full bodied and beautifully structured around a velvety texture. Beautiful long finish.



TASTE GUIDE

White wines are designated numbers 1 to 9 1 being the driest and 9 the sweetest

Red wines are designated letters A to E A being light bodied and E being full bodied